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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name

Aerial Work Platform Operator - Sunbelt

Mena, Jose

Mena, Jose

American Heart Association - Heartsaver First Aid

Weber, Lucy

Hallandale

FL

American Red Cross First Aid/CPR/AED

Stryganek, Jamess

CPR/AED/First Aid

Weber, Lucy

Altamonte Springs

Hallandale

Hazardous Waste Handling

Proctor, Genessa

Miami

MEWP Operator - Sunbelt

Allen, Travis
Friesner, Trayton
Stryganek, Jamess
Stryganek, Jamess

OSHA 10

Allen, Travis
Bowen Jr, Lewis
Caban, Robert
Chica, Carlos
Deckard, Jacob
Mena, Jose
Proctor, Genessa
Reilly, Thomas

Stryganek, Jamess

Sanford
Fern Park
Altamonte Springs

Altamonte Springs

Sanford
Biscayne Park
Biscayne Park
Miami
Jacksonville
Sanford
Miami

Punta Gorda

Altamonte Springs

FL

FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

City State Zip
Sanford FL 32771
Sanford FL 32771

33009

32714

33009

33165

32771
32730
32714
32714

32771
33161
33161
33196
32211
32771
33165
33950
32714

Phone 1

(321) 229-6931
(321) 229-6931

Special Certification List

Phone 2

with CPR/AED

(954) 648-3844

(757) 575-1455

(954) 648-3844

(305) 389-0664

(321) 422-9783
(407) 590-9980
(757) 575-1455
(757) 575-1455

(321) 422-9783
(305) 778-5996
(305) 297-3447
(786) 545-6838
(904) 377-8157
(321) 229-6931
(305) 389-0664
(970) 275-8989
(757) 575-1455

(305) 221-0664

(407) 376-2206

(305) 221-0664
(941) 505-2947

Email

chippie255@gmail.com
chippie255@gmail.com

lucyweber477@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

lucyweber477@gmail.com

genessastuff@gmail.com

wade7242@yahoo.com
trayfriesner69@yahoo.com
runed.images@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

wade7242@yahoo.com
bolanton@gmail.com
rcla@bellsouth.net
carlos.c21@aol.com
jacobdeckard@gmail.com
chippie255@gmail.com
genessastuff@gmail.com
treillymiami@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date

7/12/2024
7/12/2024

4/12/2025

1/11/2028
1/11/2028
7/14/2026
7/14/2024
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City

Safety First! - Basic Entertainment Safety

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs
Safety First! - Biological Hazards
Kring, Nicholas Apopka
Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs
Safety First! - Chemical Protection
Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs
Safety First! - Compressed Gases

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs

State Zip
FL 32714
FL 32712
FL 32714
FL 32714
FL 32714

Phone 1

(757) 575-1455

(954) 825-8228
(757) 575-1455

(757) 575-1455

(757) 575-1455

Safety First! - Confined Space/Small Space Awareness

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs

FL

32714

(757) 575-1455

Safety First! - COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing Exposure

Amador, Rogelio Douglasville

Bowen Jr, Lewis Biscayne Park
Deckard, Jacob Jacksonville
Kring, Nicholas Apopka
Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs
Safety First! - Electrical Safety

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs

GA
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

30135
33161
32211
32712
32714

32714

(305) 333-1683
(305) 778-5996
(904) 377-8157
(954) 825-8228
(757) 575-1455

(757) 575-1455

Safety First! - Elevated Work Platforms and Aerial Lifts

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs
Safety First! - Ergonomics

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs
Safety First! - Hand and Power Tools

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs

FL

FL

FL

32714

32714

32714

(757) 575-1455

(757) 575-1455

(757) 575-1455

Special Certification List

Phone 2

Email

runed.images@gmail.com

tlaurenkring@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

rogercamador@yahoo.com
bolanton@gmail.com
jacobdeckard@gmail.com
tlaurenkring@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List 9/15/2023

Name City State Zip Phonel Phone 2 Email

Safety First! - Hazard Communication: Workplace Chemicals

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs FL 32714  (757) 575-1455 runed.images@gmail.com
Safety First! - Hazard Identification and Safety - Basic Course
Kring, Nicholas Apopka FL 32712  (954) 825-8228 tlaurenkring@gmail.com
Safety First! - Recommended Sanitation Practices for Makeup and Hair

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs FL 32714  (757) 575-1455 runed.images@gmail.com
Safety First! - Rigging Safety

Stryganek, Jamess

Safety First! - Welding and Cutting

Altamonte Springs FL 32714  (757) 575-1455 runed.images@gmail.com

Stryganek, Jamess

Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP

Altamonte Springs FL 32714  (757) 575-1455 runed.images@gmail.com

Adom, Andre Miami FL 33137 (646) 301-8253 adom704@gmail.com
Allen, Travis Sanford FL 32771 (321) 422-9783 wade7242@yahoo.com
Amador, Rogelio Douglasville GA 30135 (305) 333-1683 rogercamador@yahoo.com
Boman, Bjorn Fort Pierce FL 34946  (772) 770-3064 (772) 696-0766 bjoboman@aol.com
Bowen Jr, Lewis Biscayne Park FL 33161  (305) 778-5996 bolanton@gmail.com
Caban, Robert Biscayne Park FL 33161 (305) 297-3447 rcla@bellsouth.net
Carson, Tyler Cooper City FL 33328 (954) 415-1987 tcarson7788@gmail.com
Chester, Jordan Davenport FL 33837  (727) 742-4265 jordan.c.chester@gmail.com
Chica, Ivan Miami FL 33135 (786) 547-6651 ivanchical222@gmail.com
Craft, Eric Sanford FL 32773 (407) 383-7510 ericcraft@gmail.com

De Rosa, Anthony Sanford FL 32773  (407) 497-9622 RtcEntInc@gmail.com
Deckard, Jacob Jacksonville FL 32211  (904) 377-8157 jacobdeckard@gmail.com
Friesner, Trayton Fern Park FL 32730 (407) 590-9980 (407) 376-2206 trayfriesner69@yahoo.com
Gale, John Hollywood Fl 33024  (954) 303-0762 (954) 704-1724 galek@bellsouth.net
Hawk, Jason SANFORD FL 32773  (407) 489-6070 jhawknest@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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Name
Kring, Nicholas

McCarthy, Colleen
Mena, Jose
Miranda, Juan
Proctor, Genessa
Reilly, Thomas
Serna, Briana
Stryganek, Jamess

Weber, Lucy

Safety Passport - A2: Environmental Safety/IIPP

Adom, Andre
Allen, Travis
Amador, Rogelio
Bowen Jr, Lewis
Caban, Robert
Carson, Tyler
Chester, Jordan
Chica, Ivan

Craft, Eric

De Rosa, Anthony
Deckard, Jacob
Friesner, Trayton
Gale, John

Hawk, Jason
Kring, Nicholas
McCarthy, Colleen

Mena, Jose

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Apopka FL 32712
North Miami Beach FL 33162
Sanford FL 32771
Miami FL 33186
Miami FL 33165
Punta Gorda FL 33950
St. Augustine FL 32084
Altamonte Springs FL 32714
Hallandale FL 33009

Miami
Sanford
Douglasville
Biscayne Park
Biscayne Park
Cooper City
Davenport
Miami
Sanford
Sanford
Jacksonville
Fern Park
Hollywood
SANFORD
Apopka

North Miami Beach
Sanford

FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL

FI

FL
FL
FL
FL

33137
32771
30135
33161
33161
33328
33837
33135
32773
32773
32211
32730
33024
32773
32712
33162
32771

Phone 1
(954) 825-8228

(786) 344-6079
(321) 229-6931
(305) 323-5711
(305) 389-0664
(970) 275-8989
(727) 408-0222
(757) 575-1455
(954) 648-3844

(646) 301-8253
(321) 422-9783
(305) 333-1683
(305) 778-5996
(305) 297-3447
(954) 415-1987
(727) 742-4265
(786) 547-6651
(407) 383-7510
(407) 497-9622
(904) 377-8157
(407) 590-9980
(954) 303-0762
(407) 489-6070
(954) 825-8228
(786) 344-6079
(321) 229-6931

Phone 2

(305) 221-0664
(941) 505-2947

(407) 376-2206
(954) 704-1724

9/15/2023

Email
tlaurenkring@gmail.com

colleenmc67@gmail.com
chippie255@gmail.com
juancarmiranda@gmail.com
genessastuff@gmail.com
treillymiami@gmail.com
BSerna354@gmail.com
runed.images@gmail.com

lucyweber477@gmail.com

adom704@gmail.com
wade7242@yahoo.com
rogercamador@yahoo.com
bolanton@gmail.com
rcla@bellsouth.net
tcarson7788@gmail.com
jordan.c.chester@gmail.com
ivanchical222@gmail.com
ericcraft@gmail.com
RtcEntInc@gmail.com
jacobdeckard@gmail.com
trayfriesner69@yahoo.com
galek@bellsouth.net
jhawknest@gmail.com
tlaurenkring@gmail.com
colleenmc67@gmail.com

chippie255@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name
Miranda, Juan

Proctor, Genessa
Reilly, Thomas
Serna, Briana
Stryganek, Jamess

Weber, Lucy

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Miami FL 33186
Miami FL 33165
Punta Gorda FL 33950
St. Augustine FL 32084
Altamonte Springs FL 32714
Hallandale FL 33009

Phone 1
(305) 323-5711

(305) 389-0664
(970) 275-8989
(727) 408-0222
(757) 575-1455
(954) 648-3844

Safety Passport - C19 - COVID-19 Prevention Training

Adom, Andre
Allen, Travis
Boman, Bjorn
Bowen Jr, Lewis
Caban, Robert
Chica, Ivan

Craft, Eric

De Rosa, Anthony
Friesner, Trayton
Hawk, Jason
Kring, Nicholas
Longley, Judith
McCarthy, Colleen
Mena, Jose
Miranda, Juan
Proctor, Genessa
Stryganek, Jamess

Weber, Lucy

Miami

Sanford

Fort Pierce
Biscayne Park
Biscayne Park
Miami

Sanford

Sanford

Fern Park
SANFORD

Apopka

Deland

North Miami Beach
Sanford

Miami

Miami

Altamonte Springs

Hallandale

Safety Passport - D: Fall Protection

Stryganek, Jamess

Altamonte Springs

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

33137
32771
34946
33161
33161
33135
32773
32773
32730
32773
32712
32724
33162
32771
33186
33165
32714
33009

32714

(646) 301-8253
(321) 422-9783
(772) 770-3064
(305) 778-5996
(305) 297-3447
(786) 547-6651
(407) 383-7510
(407) 497-9622
(407) 590-9980
(407) 489-6070
(954) 825-8228
(386) 490-6157
(786) 344-6079
(321) 229-6931
(305) 323-5711
(305) 389-0664
(757) 575-1455
(954) 648-3844

(757) 575-1455

Phone 2

(305) 221-0664
(941) 505-2947

(772) 696-0766

(407) 376-2206

(407) 694-6662

(305) 221-0664

Email
juancarmiranda@gmail.com

genessastuff@gmail.com
treillymiami@gmail.com
BSerna354@gmail.com
runed.images@gmail.com

lucyweber477@gmail.com

adom704@gmail.com
wade7242@yahoo.com
bjoboman@aol.com
bolanton@gmail.com
rcla@bellsouth.net
ivanchical1222@gmail.com
ericcraft@gmail.com
RtcEntInc@gmail.com
trayfriesner69@yahoo.com
jhawknest@gmail.com
tlaurenkring@gmail.com
tcblongley@bellsouth.net
colleenmc67@gmail.com
chippie255@gmail.com
juancarmiranda@gmail.com
genessastuff@gmail.com
runed.images@gmail.com

lucyweber477@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date
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3780 SW 30th Ave

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Safety Passport - F: Scaffold Erection

Stryganek, Jamess
Safety Passport - HP1:
Adom, Andre
Carson, Tyler
Chester, Jordan
Chica, Ivan

Craft, Eric
Friesner, Trayton
Gale, John

Kring, Nicholas
Miranda, Juan
Serna, Briana
Weber, Lucy
Safety Passport - HP2:
Allen, Travis
Bowen Jr, Lewis
Caban, Robert
Chica, Ivan

De Rosa, Anthony
Hawk, Jason
McCarthy, Colleen
Proctor, Genessa
Reilly, Thomas

Stryganek, Jamess

Altamonte Springs FL 32714

Harassment Protection 1

Miami FL 33137
Cooper City FL 33328
Davenport FL 33837
Miami FL 33135
Sanford FL 32773
Fern Park FL 32730
Hollywood Fl 33024
Apopka FL 32712
Miami FL 33186
St. Augustine FL 32084
Hallandale FL 33009

Harassment Protection 2

Safety Passport - K: Noise Exposure

Stryganek, Jamess

Sanford FL 32771
Biscayne Park FL 33161
Biscayne Park FL 33161
Miami FL 33135
Sanford FL 32773
SANFORD FL 32773
North Miami Beach FL 33162
Miami FL 33165
Punta Gorda FL 33950
Altamonte Springs FL 32714
Altamonte Springs FL 32714

Phone 1

(757) 575-1455

(646) 301-8253
(954) 415-1987
(727) 742-4265
(786) 547-6651
(407) 383-7510
(407) 590-9980
(954) 303-0762
(954) 825-8228
(305) 323-5711
(727) 408-0222
(954) 648-3844

(321) 422-9783
(305) 778-5996
(305) 297-3447
(786) 547-6651
(407) 497-9622
(407) 489-6070
(786) 344-6079
(305) 389-0664
(970) 275-8989
(757) 575-1455

(757) 575-1455

Phone 2

(407) 376-2206
(954) 704-1724

(305) 221-0664
(941) 505-2947

9/15/2023

Email

runed.images@gmail.com

adom704@gmail.com
tcarson7788@gmail.com
jordan.c.chester@gmail.com
ivanchical222@gmail.com
ericcraft@gmail.com
trayfriesner69@yahoo.com
galek@bellsouth.net
tlaurenkring@gmail.com
juancarmiranda@gmail.com
BSerna354@gmail.com

lucyweber477@gmail.com

wade7242@yahoo.com
bolanton@gmail.com
rcla@bellsouth.net
ivanchical222@gmail.com
RtcEntInc@gmail.com
jhawknest@gmail.com
colleenmc67@gmail.com
genessastuff@gmail.com
treillymiami@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City
Safety Passport - S: Firearm Safety

State Zip

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs FL 32714

Scenic Paint 101 - Local 477 Training Program

Bowen Jr, Lewis Biscayne Park FL 33161
Proctor, Genessa Miami FL 33165
Reilly, Thomas Punta Gorda FL 33950

Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs FL 32714

Weber, Lucy Hallandale FL 33009

Scenic Signwriting for Hollywood - Local 477 Training Program

Bowen Jr, Lewis Biscayne Park FL 33161
Proctor, Genessa Miami FL 33165
Weber, Lucy Hallandale FL 33009

Telehandler Class 7
Stryganek, Jamess Altamonte Springs FL 32714
Working When Weapons Are Being Used On Set
Mena, Jose Sanford FL 32771

Weber, Lucy Hallandale FL 33009

Phone 1

(757) 575-1455

(305) 778-5996
(305) 389-0664
(970) 275-8989
(757) 575-1455
(954) 648-3844

(305) 778-5996
(305) 389-0664
(954) 648-3844

(757) 575-1455

(321) 229-6931
(954) 648-3844

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(305) 221-0664
(941) 505-2947

(305) 221-0664

Email

runed.images@gmail.com

bolanton@gmail.com
genessastuff@gmail.com
treillymiami@gmail.com
runed.images@gmail.com

lucyweber477@gmail.com

bolanton@gmail.com
genessastuff@gmail.com

lucyweber477@gmail.com

runed.images@gmail.com

chippie255@gmail.com

lucyweber477@gmail.com

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date

4-12-2024
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